
IFB 084-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Kenneth Chascin Dan Kruck September 30, 2020

Email:  chaskj@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Granite Inliner John Sunderman 407-472-0014 john.sunderman@gcinc.com
X

Granite Inliner Michael Cannon 407-472-0014 mike.cannon@gcinc.com
X

Insituform (Aegion) Dave Raymond 904-465-3267 draymond@aegion.com
X

IPR Sherrie Sommerville 832-948-4541 ssommerville@teamipr.com
X

IPR Eric Simpson 404-994-6290 esimpson@teamipr.com
X

IPR Ryan Lawler 404-994-6290 rlawler@teamipr.com
X

IPR Bill Sharpe 404-994-6290 bsharpe@teamipr.com
X

IPR Rich Janofsky 404-994-6290 rjanofsky@teamipr.com
X

IPR Sara Grogan 404-994-6290 sgrogan@teamipr.com
X

Miller Pipeline Chris Schuler 317-653-5203 chris.schuler@millerpipeline.com
X

Miller Pipeline Jeff Newman 317-653-5297 jeff.newman@millerpipeline.com
X

Bio-Nomic Services, Inc. Shane Tuell 704-529-0000 stuell@bio-nomic.com

Gulf Coast Underground, LLC Hannah Wacha 251-725-0200 hwacha@gulfcoastunderground.com

Hinterland Group Jake Crowe 561-640-3503 jcrowe@hinterlandgroup.com

Hinterland Group Chase Rogers 561-640-3503 crogers@hinterlandgroup.com

LMK Pipe Renewal Frank Schwartz 954-294-6363 frank@lmkpipe.com

Ric-Man Construction FL Will Markey 954-426-1221 wmarkey@ric-manfl.com

Vortex Services Kayci Krause 864-884-4993 kkrause@vortexcompanies.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Cured-In-Place Pipe (CIPP) Unit Price Construction

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

1:30 PM

                                                        Location: JEA WebEx

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


